
Holiday Date Observed Submission Deadline Extension
New Year's Day    Wednesday 1/1/2014 Thursday 1/2/2014
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 1/20/2014 Tuesday 1/21/2014
President's Day Monday 2/17/2014 Tuesday 2/18/2014
Good Friday* Friday 4/18/2014 Monday 4/21/2014
Memorial Day Monday 5/26/2014 Tuesday 5/27/2014
Independence Day Friday 7/4/2014 Monday 7/7/2014
Labor Day Monday 9/1/2014 Tuesday 9/2/2014
Columbus Day* Monday 10/13/2014 Tuesday 10/14/2014
Veterans Day* Tuesday 11/11/2014 Wednesday 11/12/2014
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/27/2014 Monday 12/1/2014
Day after Thanksgiving   Friday 11/28/2014 Monday 12/1/2014
Christmas Eve* Wednesday 12/24/2014 Friday 12/26/2014
Christmas Day  Thursday 12/25/2014 Friday 12/26/2014
New Year's Day Thursday 1/1/2015 Friday 1/2/2015
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* Additional deadline extensions for non-PJM holidays 


